PHILIPS

Philips Hue White and Color ambiance GU10 Slimme

spotverlichting 4,2 W

Merk : Philips

Productnaam : GU10

Productfamilie: Hue White and Artikelcode: 929003666501
Color ambiance

Philips Hue White and Color ambiance GU10. Soort: Slimme spotverlichting, Kleur van het product: Wit,
Type lamp: LED. Ondersteunde mobiele besturingssystemen: Android, iOS. Energie-efficiéntieklasse: E,
Energieverbruik per 1000 uur: 5 kWu, Energie-efficiéntieschaal: A tot G. Breedte: 50 mm, Diepte: 50
mm, Hoogte: 57 mm. Type verpakking: Doos, Breedte verpakking: 72 mm, Diepte verpakking: 72 mm

Kenmerken

Soort *

Type lamp

Kleur van het product *
Fitting/voet-type

Lampmaat

Van kleur veranderend

Kleur licht

Kleurtemperatuur (min)
Kleurtemperatuur (max)
Lichtstroom

Stralingshoek

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Power factor

Vermogen lamp

Equivalent gloeilamp vermogen
Levensduur lamp

Gemiddelde levensduur
Geschikt voor gebruik binnen
Dimbaar

Dimbaar met afstandsbediening
Aantal schakelcycli

Software kan worden gelipgraded
Nominale pieksterkte

Prestatie

Smartphone ondersteuning op
afstand

Ondersteunde mobiele
besturingssystemen

Werkt met Amazon Alexa

Slimme spotverlichting
LED

Wit

GU10

GU10

v

Koel wit, Multi, Warm wit
2000 K

6500 K

400 Im

40°

80

0,5

42 W

50 W

25000 uur

25000 uur

v

v

v

50000

677 cd

v

Android, i0S

v

Prestatie

Werkt met Microsoft Cortana
Werkt met de Google Assistent
Werkt met Apple HomeKit
Energie
Energie-efficiéntieklasse
Energieverbruik per 1000 uur
Energie-efficiéntieschaal
Type stroombron
Stroomverbruik (in standby)
Vermogensverbruik (max)
Ingangsspanning

Gewicht en omvang

Breedte
Diepte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Diameter

Verpakking

Type verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking

Inhoud van de verpakking
Aantal per verpakking *

Aantal huelamp(en) inbegrepen
Overige specificaties

Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf (V-
V)

Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)

E

5 kWu
Atot G

AC

0,25 W

42 W
220-240V

50 mm
50 mm
57 mm
100 g
5cm

Doos
72 mm
72 mm
174 mm
140 g

1 stuk(s)
1 gloeilamp(en)

5 - 95 procent
-20-45 °C
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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