

Philips Hue White and Color ambiance GU10 Slimme spotverlichting 4,2 W

Merk : Philips

Productfamilie: Hue White and Color ambiance **Artikelcode:** 929003666501

Productnaam : GU10

Philips Hue White and Color ambiance GU10. Soort: Slimme spotverlichting, Kleur van het product: Wit, Type lamp: LED. Ondersteunde mobiele besturingssystemen: Android, iOS. Energie-efficiëntieklasse: E, Energieverbruik per 1000 uur: 5 kWu, Energie-efficiëntieschaal: A tot G. Breedte: 50 mm, Diepte: 50 mm, Hoogte: 57 mm. Type verpakking: Doos, Breedte verpakking: 72 mm, Diepte verpakking: 72 mm

Kenmerken		Prestatie	
Soort *	Slimme spotverlichting	Werkt met Microsoft Cortana	✓
Type lamp	LED	Werkt met de Google Assistent	✓
Kleur van het product *	Wit	Werkt met Apple HomeKit	✓
Fitting/voet-type	GU10	Energie	
Lampmaat	GU10	Energie-efficiëntieklasse	E
Van kleur veranderend	✓	Energieverbruik per 1000 uur	5 kWu
Kleur licht	Koel wit, Multi, Warm wit	Energie-efficiëntieschaal	A tot G
Kleurtemperatuur (min)	2000 K	Type stroombron	AC
Kleurtemperatuur (max)	6500 K	Stroomverbruik (in standby)	0,25 W
Lichtstroom	400 lm	Vermogensverbruik (max)	4,2 W
Stralingshoek	40°	Ingangsspanning	220 - 240 V
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	80	Gewicht en omvang	
Power factor	0,5	Breedte	50 mm
Vermogen lamp	4,2 W	Diepte	50 mm
Equivalent gloeilamp vermogen	50 W	Hoogte	57 mm
Levensduur lamp	25000 uur	Gewicht	100 g
Gemiddelde levensduur	25000 uur	Diameter	5 cm
Geschikt voor gebruik binnen	✓	Verpakking	
Dimbaar	✓	Type verpakking	Doos
Dimbaar met afstandsbediening	✓	Breedte verpakking	72 mm
Aantal schakelcycli	50000	Diepte verpakking	72 mm
Software kan worden geüpgraded	✓	Hoogte verpakking	174 mm
Nominale pieksterkte	677 cd	Gewicht verpakking	140 g
Prestatie		Inhoud van de verpakking	
Smartphone ondersteuning op afstand	✓	Aantal per verpakking *	1 stuk(s)
Ondersteunde mobiele besturingssystemen	Android, iOS	Aantal hielamp(en) inbegrepen	1 gloeilamp(en)
Werkt met Amazon Alexa	✓	Overige specificaties	
		Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf (V-V)	5 - 95 procent
		Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)	-20 - 45 °C



8720169229754

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.